Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
 r
e
s
e

Activation/disable delay 0.2ms
Input resistance 10k
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Light switching
(signal in the label gap)
With M8 connector,
teach-in by pressing a button
GSU 06/24-2-S8 50039638
With 2m cable,
teach-in by pressing a button or via remote calibration
GSU 06/24-2 50040191
Dark switching
(signal on the label)
With M8 connector,
teach-in by pressing a button
GSU 06/24D-2-S8 50040190
With M8 connector,
teach-in by pressing a button or via remote calibration 1)
1) When using right-angle plugs: cable outlet should point upward!
GSU 06/4D.3-S8 50102921
With 2m cable,
teach-in by pressing a button or via remote calibration
GSU 06/24D-2 50040192
With 0.2m cable with M12 connector,
teach-in by pressing a button or remote calibration
GSU 06/24D-2, 200-S12 50108819
With M8 connector,
specifically for tape-tear monitoring, without adjustment
GSU 06/24D.1-2-S8 50105735
Calibration 1)
Manual teach-in
Insert label tape.
The button on the device is
pressed to teach - green LED
flashes.
Label tape advances so that
5 … 10 label gaps pass
through the measuring zone.
The button is then pressed